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Insoluble en HCI

Al 203

FeO;

CaO

MgO

COo;

Humedad

Pérdidas e Indeterminados
CaCQ

MgCGO;

+ ESCALA GRANULOMETRICA

LUZ DE MALLA (MM)
2360
1700
1180
850
600
500
425
300
250
150
106
75

+ DATOS FiSICOS

Blancura

PH

indice de refraccion
Peso especifico
Densidad aparente
Dureza escala de Mohs
Pérdida al fuego

MAXIMO

0,30
0,40
0,09

30,60
21,20
47,31
0,10
0,08
53,80
45,20

%

100
99,9
99,2
94,5
80,5
70,9
62,1
46,1
38,6
247
18,4
13,2

94
9,10
1,62
2,85
1,62

47,70



